Company Name
U-Luv Foods
Scalzotto Restaurant

Apollo Arts DBA The Apollo Center &
llluminar Aerial

Flying Pig Designs LLC
Bebold DBA Vinca

Blue Vista LLC DBA The Digital
Frontier, Photo Craft Imaging, and
GrafXGroupThe Digital Frontier

Broomfield Rocks LLC DBA Broomfield
School of Rock

Bal Swan Children's Center

Indian Rasoi LLC DBA The Gourmet
Kitchen

The Natural Place MedSpa
Broomfield Sign Company
Front Range Eye Associates, PC

Indomitable Salmon LLC DBA Rocky
Mountain Sports Club

Atom Physics
Lindeman Chiropractic, PC
Live Love Dance LLC

OTF Broomfield Inc DBA OrangeTheory
Fitness Broomfield

Bal Swan Children's Center
Elevation Chiropractic
La Distileria
Saenz Financial
U-Luv Foods

Apollo Arts DBA The Apollo Center &
Illluminar Aerial

Blue Vista LLC DBA The Digital
Frontier, Photo Craft Imaging, and
GrafXGroupThe Digital Frontier

Saloon Cuts
Stang Auto
Friends of Broomfield
Broomfield Montessori
Graze Cafe

Fund Source
CCOB
CCOB

CCOB
CCOB
CCOB

CCOB

CCOB
CCOB

CDBG-CV
CDBG-CV
CCOB
CCOB

CCOB

CCOB

CCOB
CDBG-CV

CDBG-CV
CCOB
CCOB
CCOB
CCOB
CCOB

CCOB

CDBG
CDBG
CCOB
CCOB
CDBG
CCOB

Cohort
1
1
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Award Amount

$7,461.00
$10,000.00

$4,342.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00
$5,697.00

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00

$22,498.00
$22,501.00
$22,501.00
$17,144.00

$17,144.00
$25,000.00
$20,760.00
$12,500.00
$1,147.98

$17,500.00

$12,498.67

$25,000.00
$5,900.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$9,500.00




Blobi
Vinca
Geekify
Wonderland Brewing
Rubbed n' Tugged BBQ (Deshebrado)
Elevation Chiropractic
The Natural Place Medspa
Broomfield Swim and Tennis
Elevated Chriopractic
The Enchanted Oven
Mainstreet Pedicabs
Broomfield Montessori
Stang Auto
Elite Dance

CCOB
CDBG
CDBG
CCOB
CDBG
CCOB
CCOB
CCOB
CCOB
CCOB
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG
CDBG-CV
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$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,500.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,950.00

$8,950.00

$2,100.00

$12,570.25
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$12,500.00




