

Company Name	Fund Source	Cohort	Award Amount
U-Luv Foods	CCOB	1	\$7,461.00
Scalzotto Restaurant	CCOB	1	\$10,000.00
Apollo Arts DBA The Apollo Center & Illuminar Aerial	CCOB	1	\$4,342.00
Flying Pig Designs LLC	CCOB	1	\$15,000.00
Bebold DBA Vinca	CCOB	1	\$25,000.00
Blue Vista LLC DBA The Digital Frontier, Photo Craft Imaging, and GrafXGroupThe Digital Frontier	CCOB	1	\$25,000.00
Broomfield Rocks LLC DBA Broomfield School of Rock	CCOB	1	\$25,000.00
Bal Swan Children's Center	CCOB	1	\$5,697.00
Indian Rasoi LLC DBA The Gourmet Kitchen	CDBG-CV	1	\$25,000.00
The Natural Place MedSpa	CDBG-CV	1	\$25,000.00
Broomfield Sign Company	CCOB	2	\$25,000.00
Front Range Eye Associates, PC	CCOB	2	\$25,000.00
Indomitable Salmon LLC DBA Rocky Mountain Sports Club	CCOB	2	\$22,498.00
Atom Physics	CCOB	2	\$22,501.00
Lindeman Chiropractic, PC	CCOB	2	\$22,501.00
Live Love Dance LLC	CDBG-CV	2	\$17,144.00
OTF Broomfield Inc DBA OrangeTheory Fitness Broomfield	CDBG-CV	2	\$17,144.00
Bal Swan Children's Center	CCOB	3	\$25,000.00
Elevation Chiropractic	CCOB	3	\$20,760.00
La Distileria	CCOB	3	\$12,500.00
Saenz Financial	CCOB	3	\$1,147.98
U-Luv Foods	CCOB	3	\$17,500.00
Apollo Arts DBA The Apollo Center & Illuminar Aerial	CCOB	3	\$12,498.67
Blue Vista LLC DBA The Digital Frontier, Photo Craft Imaging, and GrafXGroupThe Digital Frontier	CDBG	3	\$25,000.00
Saloon Cuts	CDBG	3	\$5,900.00
Stang Auto	CCOB	4	\$25,000.00
Friends of Broomfield	CCOB	4	\$25,000.00
Broomfield Montessori	CDBG	4	\$25,000.00
Graze Cafe	CCOB	4	\$9,500.00

Blobi	CCOB	4	\$10,000.00
Vinca	CDBG	4	\$25,000.00
Geekify	CDBG	4	\$20,000.00
Wonderland Brewing	CCOB	4	\$10,500.00
Rubbed n' Tugged BBQ (Deshebrado)	CDBG	4	\$20,000.00
Elevation Chiropractic	CCOB	4	\$10,000.00
The Natural Place Medspa	CCOB	4	\$10,000.00
Broomfield Swim and Tennis	CCOB	5	\$8,950.00
Elevated Chiropractic	CCOB	5	\$8,950.00
The Enchanted Oven	CCOB	5	\$2,100.00
Mainstreet Pedicabs	CDBG	5	\$12,570.25
Broomfield Montessori	CDBG	5	\$25,000.00
Stang Auto	CDBG	5	\$25,000.00
Elite Dance	CDBG-CV	5	\$12,500.00